
Bhadrachalam Road - Secunderabad Pushkaram Special/07719x - Exp - SCR 
BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

6h 15m - 281 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 21:15 0 1 0 36 119 SCR
2 KRA Karepalli Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 39 40 SCR
3 DKJ Dornakal Junction 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 54 53 152 SCR
4 MABD Mahbubabad 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 79 79 198 SCR
5 NKD Nekonda 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 109 28 236 SCR
6 WL Warangal 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 139 41 271 SCR
7 KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 149 50 286 SCR
8 ZN Jangaon 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 197 107 378 SCR
9 ALER Aler 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 212 49 368 SCR
10 BG Bhongir 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 234 65 455 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 03:30 0 2 281 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (10:30)

May 03 2024 (10:30)

1

1


